LH MIRROR MOUNT

RH MIRROR MOUNT

Srawn | AL | 117077201

U NA

SeE NoTE
A

72168501 |

“ D

TILE:

MIRRORS & MOUNTS

SZE [DWG. NO. REV
721685-D1

SCALE: 1:24 | WEIGHT: 1912.47 SHEET 1 OF |



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

MIRRORS, 2017 CAB MOTORIZED,RH, STATIC LH, 102" I 721685
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721685-D1 REF  [MIRRORS, 2017 CAB MOTORIZED,RH, STATIC LH, 102"
1 50221 1 MIRROR, MANUAL, HEATED, LH
2 920365 1 MIRROR-8" ROUND CONVEX, HEATED
3 50238 2 MOUNT-MIRROR ANGLE
4 50241 1 BRACKET- MIRROR UPPER
5 50243 1 BRACKET-MIRROR LOWER
6 80361 6 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20NCX 1 LG SS
7 80322 6 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20NCX 1 1/2 LG SS
8 80311 24 WASHER-FLAT 1/4 SS
9 80360 12 NUT-1/4-20 HEX NYLOK
NOT SHOWN 80315 1 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1 Lg SS
NOT SHOWN 80316 4 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1/1/4 LG SS
NOT SHOWN 80314 4 WASHER, FLAT 3/8 SS
NOT SHOWN 80320 2 NUT-3/8-16 HEX NYLOK SS
10 920341 1 LOOP, MIRROR, CAB SIDE, 1 1/8 OD, LH
NOT SHOWN 500352 2 PLATE, MIRROR BACKING
NOT SHOWN 91853 1 P-CLAMP, 3/4"X 3/8"X 7/8"
NOT SHOWN 85090 2 WASHER -FLAT 5/16
NOT SHOWN 85024 1 NUT, 5/16"-18, NYLOK
11 80318 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 2 3/4 Lg SS
12 80314 4 WASHER-FLAT 3/8 SS
12 50250 2 SPRING-COMPRESSION SS
14 80320 2 NUT-3/8-16 HEX NYLOK SS
15 920344 1 BRACKET, MIRROR, STRAIGHT, HEAVY DUTY, 1 1/8 DIA.
16 920343 2 BRACKET, MIRROR, TWISTED, HEAVY DUTY, 1 1/8 DIA.
NOT SHOWN 80315 5 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1 LG SS
NOT SHOWN 80314 10 WASHER, FLAT 3/8 SS
NOT SHOWN 80320 6 NUT-3/8-16 HEX NYLOK SS
NOT SHOWN 80313 3 WASHER, FLAT 5/16 SS
NOT SHOWN 80319 3 NUT, 5/16-18 HEX NYLOK SS
NOT SHOWN 60857 4 ISOLATOR-RUBBER
NOT SHOWN 91609 4 ISOLATOR-RUBBER
NOT SHOWN 910359 1 SWITCH- ROCKER, MIRROR HEAT
NOT SHOWN 910365 2 SWITCH- ROCKER, MIRROR DIRECTION
NOT SHOWN 910372 2 SWITCH- ROCKER, END GANG BEZEL
NOT SHOWN 620601 1 HARNESS-MIRROR DIRECTION
REV DATE BY SHEET
D 11/14/2018 MAL 10F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

MIRRORS, 2017 CAB MOTORIZED,RH, STATIC LH, 102" I 721685
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
17 50180 1 MIRROR, MOTORIZED, HEATED, RH
18 920365 1 MIRROR, CONVEX HEATED
19 50238 2 MOUNT-MIRROR ANGLE
20 920346 1 STANCHION-MIRROR, GALV
82528 4 BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 X4 1/2 LG
85093 8 WASHER, 1/2 FLAT
85027 4 NUT, 1/2NC NYLOK
21 910449 1 SNAP IN PLUG, 1/2" DIA. HOLE, BLACK
91920-5 1 CLAMP PLATE, GALV
22 920342 1 LOOP, MIRROR, STANCHION SIDE, 1 1/8 OD, RH
23 80329 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X2 1/2 Lg SS
24 80314 4 WASHER-FLAT 3/8 SS
25 50250 2 SPRING-COMPRESSION SS
26 80320 2 NUT-3/8-16 HEX NYLOK SS
27 920344 1 BRACKET, MIRROR, STRAIGHT, HEAVY DUTY, 1 1/8 DIA.
26 920343 2 BRACKET, MIRROR, TWISTED, HEAVY DUTY, 1 1/8 DIA.
NOT SHOWN 80315 3 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1 LG SS
NOT SHOWN 80314 8 WASHER, FLAT 3/8 SS
NOT SHOWN 80320 5 NUT-3/8-16 HEX NYLOK SS
NOT SHOWN 80313 3 WASHER, FLAT 5/16 SS
NOT SHOWN 80319 3 NUT, 5/16-18 HEX NYLOK SS
NOT SHOWN 80361 6 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20NCX 1 LG SS
NOT SHOWN 80311 12 WASHER-FLAT 1/4 SS
NOT SHOWN 80360 6 NUT-1/4-20 HEX NYLOK
NOT SHOWN 91609 2 ISOLATOR-RUBBER
NOT SHOWN 60857 4 ISOLATOR-RUBBER
NOT SHOWN 62329 REF  [SCHEMATIC, MOTORIZED MIRRORS
REV DATE BY SHEET
D 11/14/2018 MAL 2 OF

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936






